Heim

HG Norderstedt 2.

TuS Aumuihle/Wohltorf 1.

SG Bergedorf/VM 1.
Walddorfer SV 1.
SG Hamburg-Nord 2.

Niendorfer TSV 1.
Ahrensburger TSV 1.
Hamburger SV 1.
Ahrensburger TSV 1.

TuS Aumihle/Wohltorf 1.

SG Bergedorf/VM 1.
Walddorfer SV 1.
Niendorfer TSV 1.
SG Hamburg-Nord 2.
Ahrensburger TSV 1.

Hamburger SV 1.
Norderstedter SV 1.
HG Norderstedt 2.
Walddorfer SV 1.
Ahrensburger TSV 1.

Niendorfer TSV 1.

TuS Aumihle/Wohltorf 1.

Ahrensburger TSV 1.
Norderstedter SV 1.
SG Bergedorf/VM 1.

SG Hamburg-Nord 2.
HG Norderstedt 2.
Hamburger SV 1.
Walddorfer SV 1.
Norderstedter SV 1.

Walddorfer SV 1.
HG Norderstedt 2.
SG Bergedorf/VM 1.
Niendorfer TSV 1.
SG Hamburg-Nord 2.

TuS Aumihle/Wohltorf 1.

12.12.2013

Niendorfer TSV - Spielplan

Riickrunde

mannliche E-Jugend Gruppe 3 (483)

Gast

: Norderstedter SV 1.

: Niendorfer TSV 1.

: Hamburger SV 1.

: Ahrensburger TSV 1.
. SG Bergedorf/VM 1.

. HG Norderstedt 2.

. TuS Aumihle/Wohltorf 1.
: Walddorfer SV 1.

: Niendorfer TSV 1.

: Hamburger SV 1.

: Norderstedter SV 1.

: SG Hamburg-Nord 2.

: Hamburger SV 1.

: TuS Aumuhle/Wohltorf 1.
. SG Bergedorf/VM 1.

. Ahrensburger TSV 1.
: Walddorfer SV 1.

: SG Bergedorf/VM 1.
: HG Norderstedt 2.

: SG Hamburg-Nord 2.

: Norderstedter SV 1.
: Norderstedter SV 1.
: HG Norderstedt 2.

: Ahrensburger TSV 1.
: Niendorfer TSV 1.

: Hamburger SV 1.

: TuS Aumuhle/Wohltorf 1.
: Norderstedter SV 1.

. SG Bergedorf/VM 1.

: SG Hamburg-Nord 2.

: Niendorfer TSV 1.

: Hamburger SV 1.

: TuS Aumihle/Wohltorf 1.
: SG Hamburg-Nord 2.

. HG Norderstedt 2.

: Walddorfer SV 1.

Tag

So
So
So
Sa
So

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

So
So
Sa
So
So

Sa
Sa
So
So
So

So
So
So
Sa
So

So
So
Sa
Sa
Sa

So
So
So
Sa
So

So

Datum

12.01.14
12.01.14
12.01.14
18.01.14
19.01.14

25.01.14
25.01.14
25.01.14
01.02.14
01.02.14

02.02.14
02.02.14
08.02.14
09.02.14
09.02.14

15.02.14
15.02.14
16.02.14
23.02.14
23.02.14

23.02.14
02.03.14
16.03.14
22.03.14
23.03.14

23.03.14
23.03.14
29.03.14
29.03.14
05.04.14

06.04.14
06.04.14
06.04.14
12.04.14
13.04.14

13.04.14

Zeit Halle

10.45 Schulzentrum Sid Il
12.00 Aumiuhle

15.00 Ladenbeker Furtweg |
14.00 Volksdorf

13.00 Tegelsbarg neu

15.15 Sachsenweg alt
14.00 Heimgarten
14.00 Sorbenstr.

15.00 Heimgarten
16.00 Aumdihle

11.30 Ladenbeker Furtweg |
15.15 Volksdorf

15.15 Sachsenweg alt
10.30 Tegelsbarg neu
14.00 Heimgarten

14.00 Sorbenstr.

14.00 Schulzentrum Sud Il
12.00 Schulzentrum Sid |
14.00 Buckhorn

12.00 Heimgarten

10.45 Sachsenweg alt

13.00 Aumiihle

13.30 Heimgarten

15.30 Schulzentrum Sud Il
13.00 Ladenbeker Furtweg I

12.00 Gratzmihlenweg
10.45 Schulzentrum Sud Il
14.00 Sorbenstr.

15.00 Buckhorn

14.00 Schulzentrum Sud I

11.00 Volksdorf

11.00 Schulzentrum Sud Il
14.00 Fahrbuernfleet
15.00 Sachsenweg alt
12.00 Tegelsbarg neu

14.15 Aumihle

Saison 2013 / 14

Nr.

483 101
483 103
483 104
483 102
483 112

483 111
483 114
483 115
483 122
483 124

483 121
483 125
483 144
483 131
483 185

483 134
483 135
483 133
483 143
483 145

483 181
483 141
483 163
483 152
483 151

483 153
483 155
483 161
483 164
483 174

483 171
483 172
483 173
483 165
483 183

483 184
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